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2019-2020 Compton College Professional Development Days 

Fall 2019 
Monday, August 19, 2019 New Faculty Orientation, 9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. – Staff 

Lounge 

Adjunct Faculty Orientation, 5:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. – Staff 
Lounge 

Thursday, August 22, 2019   Fall 2019 Professional Development Day 1, 9:00 a.m.- 
4:00 p.m. – Little Theater 

 
Friday, August 23, 2019 Fall 2019 Professional Development Day 2, 9:00 a.m.-

12:00 p.m. (Optional) – Little Theater 

Friday, September 6, 2019 CCCCO Academic Affairs Campus Visit (Academic 
Affairs) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, September 13, 2019 Faculty/Staff Webpage Assistance Training (Community 
Relations) – Student Success Center 108 

Friday, September 20, 2019  Undocumented Ally (Student Services) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, September 27, 2019  Title IX Training (Human Resources) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, October 11, 2019  Planning Summit (Research and Planning) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, October 18, 2019  Event Planning (Community Relations) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, October 25, 2019 Collaborative Governance (President/CEO) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, November 1, 2019 Student Equity (Research and Planning and Student 
Services), 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. – Staff Lounge 

Friday, November 15, 2019 Distance Education Summit (Academic Affairs) – Staff 
Lounge 

Friday, December 6, 2019 Mental Health and Crisis Intervention/ Special Resource 
Center (Student Services) – Staff Lounge 
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Spring 2020 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Spring 2020 Professional Development Day 1, 9:00 a.m.-

12:00 p.m. (Optional) – Little Theater 
 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 Spring 2019 Professional Development Day 2, 9:00 a.m.- 
4:00 p.m. – Little Theater 

Friday, March 6, 2020 Faculty/Staff Webpage Assistance (Community Relations) 
– Student Success Center 108 

Friday, March 13, 2020 CRM Advise Training (Student Services) – Student 
Success Center 108 

Friday, March 20, 2020 Accreditation (Academic Affairs) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, March 27, 2020 Undocumented Ally (Student Services) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, April 3, 2020 Collaborative Governance – All Institutional Standing 
Committees Summit (President/CEO) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, April 24, 2020 Planning Summit (Research and Planning) – Student 
Success Center 108 

Friday, May 1, 2020 Compton College Guided Pathways (Academic Affairs and 
Student Services) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, May 8, 2020 EEO Training (Human Resources) – Staff Lounge 

Friday, May 15, 2020 Classified Professional Development Day (Human 
Resources) – Little Theater 

Friday, June 5, 2020 Student Equity (Research and Planning, and Student 
Services) – Staff Lounge 

 

Friday Professional Development Day Times Workshops  
are from 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m., unless noted differently above 

 

Updated June 18, 2019 

 

 

 

 

  


